Switch

Uriin

TENDA TEG1024G 24 PORT 10/100/1000 Rack-M SWITCH

TENDA TEG1024F 24PORT 2SFP 10/100/1000 GIGABIT
SWITCH

TENDA TEG1128P-24-410W 10/100/1000 24 PORT SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320W

HPE ARUBA JL682A 1930S-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL683B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 4SFP

TENDA TEG1024D 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEMEZ
SWITCH

TENDA TEG3328F 24 PORT YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 320w

TENDA TEF1126P-24-250W 24PORT 10/100 YONETILEMEZ
POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL812A 24 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-24G
2SFP SWITCH

TENDA TEG5328F 24PORT 10/100/1000 YONETILEBILIR
SWITCH

Marka

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

Ezcool

Hpe

Hpe

Tenda

Tenda

Ezcool

Tenda

Hpe

Tenda

5+

5+

Fiyat

85,00

99,00

219,00

225,00

299,00

359,00

89,00

139,00

140,00

170,00

189,00

199,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



TENDA TEG1126P-24-410W 24 PORT 10/100/1000 SWITCH

TENDA TEG5328P-24 24 PORT 10/100/1000 MBPS
YONETILEBILIR

HPE ARUBA ION JL813A 1830-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

HPE ARUBA JL684B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 4SFP

Tenda

Tenda

Hpe

Hpe

259,00 USD

289,00 USD

299,00 USD

479,00 USD



